NARKIN

GO IN GmbH | Email: info@goin.eu | www.goin.eu

/4



In a restaurant setting, the armchair Narkin imparts classic elegance. The frame is made from
beechwood in the colour walnut. For the upholstery material, you can choose from artificial leather
Parotega, fabric Cosy and fabric Minea.
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GOIN®

Your chosen variant

Product details

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Frame material:

Frame colour:

Seating material:

Seating colour:

Floor glider:

Assembly state:

1018M9
Narkin
arm chair
beech

walnut stained and
varnished

imitation leather
Parotega

olive brown

plastic gliders
included

completely
assembled

Technical specifications

Product Code:
Model name:
Product type:
Application area:
Height:

Seat height:
Width:

Seat width:
Depth:

Seat depth:
Armrest height:

Weight:

1018M9
Narkin
arm chair
indoors
815 cm
475cm
585 cm
46.5cm
625cm
415¢cm
65 cm

10.6 kg
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