







In a restaurant setting, the armchair Narkin imparts classic elegance. The frame is made from beechwood in the colour walnut. For the upholstery material, you can choose from artificial leather Parotega, fabric Cosy and fabric Minea.



Your chosen variant

Product details

	Product Code:	1018M9
	Model name:	Narkin
	Product type:	arm chair
	Frame material:	beech
	Frame colour:	walnut stained and varnished
	Seating material:	imitation leather Parotega
	Seating colour:	olive brown
	Floor glider:	plastic gliders included
	Floor glider: Assembly state:	

Technical specifications

Product Code:	1018M9
Model name:	Narkin
Product type:	arm chair
Application area:	indoors
Height:	81.5 cm
Seat height:	47.5 cm
Width:	58.5 cm
Seat width:	46.5 cm
Depth:	62.5 cm
Seat depth:	41.5 cm
Armrest height:	65 cm
Weight:	10.6 kg



